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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 1942 + EURO 6

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte

Beschrijving
WDB9634031L969386

Standaard trekker
2015

969386
WDB9634031L969386
4x2

2

Automaat

1.009.938 km @ ﬁ@g@%‘(@%@@@ﬂ

Diesel

Euro 6

310 kW (421 PK)
19.000 kg
11.391 kg

7.609 kg

631 cm

250 cm
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